
Name of the person Organization Email Id Contact

Harleen Walia
Childline India

Foundation
harleen.walia@gmail.com

Ms. Vaidehi Subramani CWC Southeast cwcsoutheastdelhi@gmail.com

Dr. Amit Sen Psychiatrist amitsen06@gmail.com

Biji DLSA lawyer (DCW)

Veenu RAHI anujagupta@rahifoundation.org 9811 213316

Dr. Bharti Sharma. Ex- CWC
Former CWC 

Chairperson
bharti41@gmail.com 9811390630

Aparna Bhat Lawyer Aparna.bhat@gmail.com 9811 113979

Shaheen ABHAS India

Madhavi Kotwal Samson ABHAS India abhas2006@gmail.com 9871 261113

Vishwajeet Ghoshal Prayas vishwajeetghoshal@gmail.com 8745023618

Mr. Sanjeev Jain
DLSA, Member 

Secretary
011-23384781

Maja Daruwala
Commonwealth Human

Rights Initiative

Dr. Achal Bhagat Psychiatrist achalbhagat@yahoo.co.in 9810065735

Vrinda Grover Lawyer vrindagrover@gmail.com 9810806181

Naina Kapur naina.kapur@gmail.com
9899382226; 

9899069943

Reena Banerjee Nav Srishti navsrishti1994@gmail.com

Reenu Bal Vikas Dara bvd_childhelp@yahoo.com 9650310920

Ramashray Baliga Trust baliganplan@gmail.com 9891340618

Shireen Vakil TATA Fondation shireen.bakil@hotmail.com

Komal Ganotra /Viji Arora CRY komal.ganotra@crymail.org

Madhu Mehra
Partners for Law in 

Development
madhu05.m@gmail.com

Tannistha Datta UNICEF tdatta@unicef.org

Uthara Ganesh
Rajeev Chandrasekhar's 

office
uthara.ganesh@rajeev.in

Judith and Hiroko Courage Home roger@couragehomes.org 9910085937

Prof. Ved Kumari
Campus Law Centre, 

University of Delhi
vedkumari@gmail.com 9968223037

Arun Mathur Chairperson, DCPCR

Rajeev Seth Doctors/pediatricians

TBD DCW official

Anuja Gupta RAHI anujagupta@rahifoundation.org 9811 213316

Swati Sukumar/Shohini iProBono swathi.sukumar@i-probono.com 9717 918652

mailto:cwcsoutheastdelhi@gmail.com
mailto:majlisrahat@gmail.com


Prabhat Kumar Save the Children p.kumar@savethechildren.in 09799 399 006

Auradha Vidyashankar 
Childline India 

Foundation

DCP Varsha Sharma Delhi Police
varshasharma71@yahoo.co.in; 

varshasharma1971@gmail.com

Ms. Stuti Kacker Chairperson, NCPCR cp.ncpcr@nic.in
9313789775, 

23731583

Veenu Kakkar
Director, RAHI 

Foundation

veenukakkar.rahifoundation@

gmail.com
9811 213316

Bhupendra
Advocacy coordinator, 

CHETNA
chetna@chetnaindia.org

West Delhi, CWC – 1, 

Nirmal Chhaya Complex, 

Jail Road, Delhi

cwc.ncc@gmail.com 011-28546733

Mr. Asif Iqbal (Member) Lajpat Nagar, CWC 8750157676

North/North-West Delhi, 

CWC-III, Sewa Kutir 

Complex, Kingsway 

Camp, Delhi

cwcsewakutirdelhi9@gmail.com 011-27652575

Central and New Delhi, 

CWC-IV, NPS School for 

Deaf & Dumb, Near Delhi 

Police Apartment, Mayur 

Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi

cwcmayurvihar@gmail.com 011-22755527

East and North-East 

Delhi, Child Welfare 

Committee-V, Sanskar 

Ashram Complex, Dilshad 

Garden, Delhi

cwcsanskarashram@gmail.com 011-22572224

South-West Delhi, Child 

Welfare Committee-VII, 

Nirmal Chhaya Complex, 

Jail Road, Delhi

cwcsouthwest@gmail.com 011-28522023

JJB-1- Seva Kutir, Mr. 

Vishal Singh (Principal 

Magistrate) 

jjb1delhi@gmail.com 9910690108

mailto:cp.ncpcr@nic.in
mailto:veenukakkar.rahifoundation@gmail.com
mailto:veenukakkar.rahifoundation@gmail.com
http://chetnaindia.org/?page_id=7237
mailto:cwc.ncc@gmail.com
mailto:cwcsewakutirdelhi9@gmail.com
mailto:cwcmayurvihar@gmail.com
mailto:cwcsanskarashram@gmail.com
mailto:cwcsouthwest@gmail.com
mailto:jjb1delhi@gmail.com


JJB-2 Delhi Gate; Mr. 

M.P. Singh (Principal 

Magistrate) 

jjb2delegate@yahoo.co.in 9910690104

JJB-3 Seva Kutir, Mr. 

Arul Varma (Principal 

Magistrate) 

juvenilejusticboard123@gmail.com 9650696771

Meena Alamb 9891062266

mailto:jjb2delegate@yahoo.co.in
mailto:juvenilejusticboard123@gmail.com

